
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
0

84,138

5,848
21,276

0
0

3,353

7,131
5,848

21,276
R89 1976

1989

Highland Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

R89 1969 7,131

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

R89 1950 11,050 11,050
R89 1952 23,803

1,695
R89 1956 13,335
R89 1959

23,803
13,335

1,695

2011

87,491
84,138 3,353 0 0

LAST UDPATED 5/11/2009


