PROJECT:

Highland Elementary School

				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YEAR		EXISTING	NEW	11.31 3023 3		EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	R89	1950	11,050				11,050
ADDITION 1	R89	1952	23,803				23,803
ADDITION 2	R89	1956	13,335				13,335
ADDITION 3	R89	1959	1,695				1,695
ADDITION 4	R89	1969	7,131				7,131
ADDITION 5	R89	1976	5,848				5,848
ADDITION 6		1989	21,276				21,276
ADDITION 7		2011		3,353			0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			84,138	3,353	0	0	84,138
				NEW GROSS SQL	JARE FEET	87,491	